Monday July 15
7:15AM
12:27PM
2:55PM
7:00PM

Tuesday July 16
10:00AM
1:00PM
7:00PM

Wednesday July 17

9:00AM
1:00PM
3:00PM
7:30PM

Thursday July 18
8:30AM

1:00PM
7:30PM

Friday July 19
9:30AM
12:00PM
9:00PM

Saturday July 20
8:30AM
1:00PM

Sunday July 21
8:30AM
10:00AM
1:00PM
2:30PM
7:30PM
8:30PM

Monday July 22
10:00AM
3:37PM
6:07PM
9:00PM

Flight Information:

TROOP 344 FLORIDA KEYS ITINERARY
July 15 — July 22, 2013

Depart Scout Cabin for airport.

Fly from Columbus International Airport to Fort Lauderdale (Airtran Flight #247)
Arrive at Fort Lauderdale (Royal Rent-A-Car Van Rental)

Arrive at Bonefish Bay Motel, Marathon, Florida 305-289-0565

Turtle Hospital tour
Coral reef trip - Looe Key (Underseas 800-446-5663)
Oceanography Merit Badge

Indian Key Kayak trip

Mangrove Kayak trip

Snorkeling along mangroves in quarry
Oceanography Merit Badge

Coral reef trip — Sombrero Reef

(Spirit Snorkeling 305-289-0614)

Beach and dune habitat study — Bahia Honda State Park
Oceanography Merit Badge

Dolphin training activity
Dolphin Research Center — Marine Mammal Program
Bioluminescent/night snorkel

Hardwood hammock forest nature hike at Long Key State Recreation Area
Coral reef trip — Molasses Reef (Florida Keys Dive Center 800-433-8946)

Leave for Key West

Tour Fort Zachary Taylor

Eco Discovery Center Tour

Mel Fisher Museum

Sunset Festival in Mallory Square
Dinner at Big John’s Pizza

Departure to Fort Lauderdale

Fly from Fort Lauderdale to Columbus, OH (Airtran Flight #298)
Avrrive at Columbus, OH.

Arrive at Scout Cabin

Departure: Monday, July 15, 2013
Airtran Airlines from Columbus International Airport

Flight #247

12:27PM to Ft. Lauderdale arrive 2:55PM

Return: Monday, June 22, 2013
Airtran Airlines from Ft. Lauderdale Airport

Flight #298

3:37PM to Columbus International Airport arrive at 6:07PM



