TROOP 344 FLORIDA KEYS ITINERARY July 15 – July 22, 2013

Monday July 15 7:15AM 12:27PM 2:55PM 7:00PM	Depart Scout Cabin for airport. Fly from Columbus International Airport to Fort Lauderd Arrive at Fort Lauderdale (Royal Rent-A-Car Van Rental Arrive at Bonefish Bay Motel, Marathon, Florida 305-28)
Tuesday July 16 10:00AM	Turtle Hospital tour	APA A B
1:00PM 7:00PM	Coral reef trip - Looe Key (Underseas 800-446-5663) Oceanography Merit Badge	
Wednesday July 17		
9:00AM	Indian Key Kayak trip	Ser Co
1:00PM	Mangrove Kayak trip	A THE WILL WILL AND AND A THE AND A
3:00PM	Snorkeling along mangroves in quarry	
7:30PM	Oceanography Merit Badge	
Thursday July 18		
8:30AM	Coral reef trip – Sombrero Reef (Spirit Snorkeling 305-289-0614)	
1:00PM	Beach and dune habitat study – Bahia Honda State Park	
7:30PM	Oceanography Merit Badge	
Friday July 19		
9:30AM	Dolphin training activity	
12:00PM	Dolphin Research Center – Marine Mammal Program	and the second sec
9:00PM	Bioluminescent/night snorkel	All and a second
Saturday July 20		
8:30AM	Hardwood hammock forest nature hike at Long Key State Recreation Area	
1:00PM	Coral reef trip – Molasses Reef (Florida Keys Dive Center 800-433-8946)	
Sunday July 21		
8:30AM	Leave for Key West	
10:00AM	Tour Fort Zachary Taylor	
1:00PM	Eco Discovery Center Tour	
2:30PM	Mel Fisher Museum	
7:30PM	Sunset Festival in Mallory Square	
8:30PM	Dinner at Big John's Pizza	
Monday July 22		
10:00AM	Departure to Fort Lauderdale	
3:37PM	Fly from Fort Lauderdale to Columbus, OH (Airtran Flight #298)	
6:07PM	Arrive at Columbus, OH.	
9:00PM	Arrive at Scout Cabin	

Flight Information:

Departure: Monday, July 15, 2013 Airtran Airlines from Columbus International Airport Flight #247 12:27PM to Ft. Lauderdale arrive 2:55PM

Return: Monday, June 22, 2013Airtran Airlines from Ft. Lauderdale AirportFlight #2983:37PM to Columbus International Airport arrive at 6:07PM